
 

Plan Holder’s List 

Project: RFP Federal Lobbyist Services 
Pre-Bid Conference: NA 
RFPs Due: Thursday, February 6, 2025 at 4:30p.m. 
RFPs/RFQs Due/Bid Opening: NA 
Addendums Issued: NA 

 
 

Company Contact Address City St Zip Phone Email 

The Plans Room Melanie Anderson 4831 Old Seward Hwy Anchorage AK 99503 907-563-2029 mail@theplansroom.com 

Fairbanks AGC  3750 Bonita St Fairbanks AK  99701 907-452-1809 ageplans@agcak.org 

AGC of Alaska  8005 Schoon St Anchorage AK 99518 888-745-9275 agcplans@gmail.com 

Capitol Counsel, LLC Brad Mollet 700 13th Street NW, FLR 2 Washington DC 20005 605-261-6870 bmollet@capitolcounsel.com 

Acorn Consulting Crystal Ellerbe 601 13th Street NW, 12th Floor Washington DC 20005 202-862-7103 cellerbe@acornwdc.com 

Van Scoyoc Associates Kathee Facchiano 800 Maine Ave SW Suite 800 Washington DC 20024 202-638-1950 kfacchiano@vsadc.com 

Holland & Hart LLP Dru Pearce 505 9th St NW #700 Washington DC 20004 907-230-8558 DPearce@hollandhart.com 

Jack Ferguson Associates, 
Inc. Jack Ferguson 645 G Street #100-1122 Anchorage AK 99501 202-494-5326 jack@jackferguson.com 

Robertson, Monagle & 
Eastaugh, LLC Sebastian O’Kelly 9312 Elmhirst Drive Bethesda MD 20814 301-529-2924 tarpon@hsgblaw-dc.com 

The Ferguson Group, LLC Trace Roller 
1901 Pennsylvania Avenue NW Ste 
700 Washington DC 20006 202-331-8500 troller@tfgnet.com 

The Reserve Component Katie Hazlett 50 F Street NW  Washington  DC 20001 732-300-8017 khazlett@trc-dc.com 
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